Jun 26 2024 (04:57) India Rail Info

Ajmer - Bandra Terminus Special Fare SF Special/09621 - SF - NWR
ST/Surat to BVI/Borivali
3h 32m - 234 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 All Ajmer Junction 06:35 1T 0 56 482 [NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 07:02 07:04 2m |1 |1 25 |57 [462 [NWR
3 |JP Jaipur Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |1 1 135 (61 [428 |[NWR
4 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |11:20 11:40 20m (0 |1 267 |81 |266 [WCR
5 |KOTA |Kota Junction 13:00 13:05 5m (2 |1 374 |79 |253 [WCR
6 |RMA |Ramganj Mandi Junction |14:00 14:02 2m |1 |1 447 180 |357 |WCR
7  |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 14:23 14:25 2m (1 |1 475 |51 |381 |WCR
8 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 17:40 17:50 10m |0 |1 641 |66 |494 |WR
g BRC Vadodara Junction 21:45 21:50 5m [0 |1 902 |65 |36 |WR
10 (ST Surat 23:49 23:54 5m |3 |1 1031 {70 |59 |WR
11 |VAPI |Vapi 01:15 01:18 3m |0 |2 1126 |65 |27 |WR
12 |BVI Borivali 03:26 03:28 2m (8 |2 126523 |18 |WR
13 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |04:15 4 |2 1283 |- 4 |WR

Jun 26 2024 (04:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




